AirborneM2M Enterprise Wi-Fi boards are built for networking equipment
in an array of machine to machine (M2M) applications. The small compact
form factor makes it easy and cost-effective to integrate into your solution.
Dual-Band Wi-Fi
Model BB-ABDN-ER-DP553, Wi-Fi Ethernet Bridge/Router, establishes
wireless connections over both 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz bands. Whenever the
2.4 GHz airspace is overcrowded with competing wireless transmission, it
can be switched over to 5 GHz band to keep data flowing.

•	 Antenna, 5VDC power supply, USA power cord included
FEATURES / BENEFITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
BB-ABDN-ER-DP553 *
Ethernet Bridge & Router
  Embedded OEM board
  802.11a/b/g/n
  Dual band (2.4 GHz, 5 GHz
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
Dimensions = mm [in]
AirborneM2M™ Dual Band (2.4 GHz, 5 GHz) Wi-Fi
Ethernet Bridge/Router – Embedded OEM & Carrier Board
Model BB-ABDN-ER-DP553
* Included with product:
BB-CP-SDS-NA – Power cord, USA
BB-PS-WDS – 120/240 VAC, 5 VDC, 10 W, 2.1 mm power supply
BB-ACH2-DBAT-DP002 – 2 DBi, 2.4/5 GHz antenna, rubber duck, RP-SMA
ACCESSORIES – sold separately
BB-ACH0-CA-DP003-G – Airborne Ethernet Cable, RJ-45 to Hirose Connector
BB-ABDN-ER-DP553_AirborneEthBr-Rtr-OpenBd_2320ds
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Advantech B+B SmartWorx, 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   1 (800)346-3119/Toll Free | orders@advantech-bb.com | support@advantech-bb.com
AirborneM2M™ Dual Band (2.4 GHz, 5 GHz) Wi-Fi